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 Fall 2012 Final Examination ( Moderation, Scrutiny and Grade Submission)

Date Day Time Course No. Course Title

MTH 101 Mathematics I

CE 451 Transportation Engineering II

CE 361 Open Channel Flow

CE 439 Environmental Engineering VII

CE 423 Structural Engineering IX

IMG 301 Principles of Management

MTH 203 Mathematics IV

CE 103 Engineering Mechanics II

HSS 101 English I

CE 201 Engineering Materials

10.00am-12.00pm CE 431 Environmental Engineering III

10.00am-1.00pm ECN 201 Economics

CE 333 Environmental Engineering II

CE 411 Structural Engineering III

CE 341 Geotechnical Engineering I

10.00am-1.00pm HSS 211(a) Bangladesh Studies (Society & Culture)

CHEM 111 Chemistry

CE 403 Professional Practices and Communication

CE 221 Fluid Mechanics

CE 351 Transportation Engineering I

ECE 201 Basic Electrical Engineering

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 107 Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering

MTH 103 Mathematics II

CE 441 Geotechnical Engineering II

10.00am-12.00pm CE 415 Structural Engineering V

HSS 211(b) Bangladesh Studies (History of Bengal)

CE 363 Hydrology

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 331 Environmental Engineering I

HSS 103 English II

CE 213 Mechanics of Solids II

PHY 101 Physics

CE 317 Design of Concrete Structures II

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 401 Project Planning and Management

MTH 201 Mathematics III

CE 315 Design of Concrete Structures I

10.00am-12.00pm CE 433 Environmental Engineering IV

CE 313 Structural Engineering II

CE 203 Engineering Geology and Geomorphology

CE 311 Structural Engineering I

CE 101 Engineering Mechanics I

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 461 Irrigation and Flood Control

10.00am-1.00pm CE 211 Mechanics of Solids I

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 105 Surveying

10.00am-1.00pm ACN 301 Principles of Accounting

2:00pm-4.00pm CE 417 Structural Engineering VI

2:00pm-5.00pm CE 205 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming

24.02.13 Sunday

10.00am-1.00pm

2:00pm-4.00pm

28.02.13 Thursday
2:00pm-5.00pm

25.02.13 Monday 10.00am-1.00pm

26.02.13 Tuesday
10.00am-1.00pm

27.02.13 Wednesday
2:00pm-5.00pm

02.03.13 Saturday
10.00am-1.00pm

07.03.13 Thursday
10.00am-1.00pm

04.03.13 Monday
10.00am-1.00pm

05.03.13 Tuesday 10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm
06.03.13 Wednesday

03.03.13 Sunday
10.00am-1.00pm

12.03.13 Tuesday

09.03.13 Saturday 10.00am-1.00pm

10.03.13 Sunday
10.00am-1.00pm

11.03.13 Monday


